附件7：

共青团中国海洋大学
第十三届委员会委员候选人提名表
选举单位：         （盖章）  负责人签名：              年   月   日

	序  号
	姓  名
	序  号
	姓  名
	序  号
	姓  名
	序  号
	姓  名

	1
	
	10
	
	19
	
	28
	

	2
	
	11
	
	20
	
	29
	

	3
	
	12
	
	21
	
	30
	

	4
	
	13
	
	22
	
	31
	

	5
	
	14
	
	23
	
	32
	

	6
	
	15
	
	24
	
	33
	

	7
	
	16
	
	25
	
	
	

	8
	
	17
	
	26
	
	
	

	9
	
	18
	
	27
	
	
	


注：提名的候选人姓名填在空格内。

